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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2003 MERCEDES-BENZ SLK32 AMG
KOMPRESSOR
VIN: WDBKK66F23F286581
CONVERTIBLE
3.2L V6 F SOHC 18V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/20/22 at 9:35:54 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-4 
Owner 5 
Owner 6

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-4 
Owner 5 
Owner 6

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

16 Service history records

6 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Georgia

61,844 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-4 
Owner 5 
Owner 6

Year purchased 2003 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 18 yrs. 4 mo. 8 months 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Georgia Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 61,844 --- ---

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBKK66F23F286581
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBKK66F23F286581
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2003

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
5,325 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/31/2002
 

Mercedes Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-956-0600
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/08/2003
 

15
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

01/24/2003
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/14/2003
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Title issued or updated
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/09/2004
 

5,788
  Mercedes Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-956-0600
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/23/2004
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/25/2005
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/12/2005 12,127
  Vehicle serviced

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=qpN6G36XQ92m-6Rtw6k2FGMSZZixNzQUu6w1TXxGhkP38Q-5sEL-gDbPOIbsNd_xQHF8dS9pjET63kOTlw6hJFPj90uM_vOsv0qaAGwLAvhcmjhrCJDN9NWctzxeFDkBPrKdf2BmY5mbKVqYYQ5d39jH7L--j5cyDDvQskOHHfdfz3RQyG4bnh_uTeB9SXhHTpWHmD5X6H2fjyE38rsOQ0v4-SMwwKJj3XpM-MJxprn2qY-OWELlleL4GSjRh6sHGCclB7eM3Vpz0NJBWxB4pliKSfx5wgNDaL-koFHD8mxNottxVW6pHilr0p-2FgBpe_GhTZQdamBvcREH9KopaSFoqi46u7mBlD16uX2vyJ-dFF6PCoadX2eCB73JuGT4f8Kya-vpLIT0aqWeE6FitzRdkYXP-j_xc9epBcbVAIVfQidVdi_JfeV0gmB3YDAYH_jFEOp3PF51-Wsz7JqIOxDVnf59Hv0o-ZUWAgfFhq_PwT8zuD4kEez88WHldvdFAkUM6qI_CpB3J6VXCFElwspP0evNJr1Napu4kZfTFbRt6-9GNpBN-as0H0IlFWrdW1hdQmk7ioMtq7VkaNvjYFJZcjLmXS21_SGS0wcE2dLFGxEP5Wf0XC75D5qWpJQyj2mPyi6XpGRSUKrj2EHisZM5ITDI0WIKDgAtxw
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
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  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

09/21/2005
 

12,131
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/26/2005
 

14,983
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/09/2006
 

16,984
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/28/2006
 

17,250
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/05/2006
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/02/2007
 

21,429
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Interior trim checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wheels checked

01/15/2007
 

21,434
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/07/2007
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/19/2007 27,215
  Vehicle serviced

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
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  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Doors checked
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated
- Body lubricated
- Cooling system serviced

03/19/2008
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/23/2009
 

32,790
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

04/23/2009
 

32,799
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/29/2009
 

34,849
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/06/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/25/2010
 

40,911
  Mercedes-Benz Porsche Audi of
Melbourne
Melbourne, FL
321-557-9342
mbmelbourne.com

 4.7 / 5.0

127 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Brakes checked

06/25/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Titusville, FL
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/30/2010
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Schenectady, NY
Title #0087253520

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/24/2011
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Schenectady, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 117 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
http://www.mbmelbourne.com/
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Owner 2
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
515 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/04/2011
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Schenectady, NY

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

04/20/2011
 

45,750
  David R. McGeorge Mercedes
Henrico, VA
804-755-9300
mbofrichmond.com

 4.6 / 5.0

388 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/26/2011
 

46,351
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

05/17/2012
 

46,805
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

12/14/2012
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Schenectady, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

05/20/2013
 

47,137
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

06/03/2014
 

47,334
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Emissions inspection performed

02/06/2015
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Schenectady, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

05/14/2015
 

47,655
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

05/13/2016
 

48,772
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

12/21/2016
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Schenectady, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

05/11/2017
 

49,030
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

05/23/2018
 

49,409
  Wedekind Motors
Schenectady, NY
518-374-4167
wedekindcars.com

 4.5 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

05/23/2018
 

Wedekind Motors
Schenectady, NY
518-374-4167
wedekindcars.com

 4.5 / 5.0

72 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

05/23/2018
 

Wedekind Motors
Schenectady, NY
518-374-4167
wedekindcars.com

 4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

 5,552 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 55 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 55 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mbofrichmond.com/
http://www.mbofrichmond.com/
http://www.wedekindcars.com/
http://www.wedekindcars.com/
http://www.wedekindcars.com/
http://www.wedekindcars.com/
http://www.wedekindcars.com/
http://www.wedekindcars.com/
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72 Verified Reviews

06/15/2018
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/06/2018
 

49,442
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Failed emissions inspection

07/06/2018
 

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Schenectady, NY
518-372-8890
vioc.com

 4.6 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emission system checked

07/09/2018
 

49,492
  New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

07/10/2018
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Altamont, NY

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/24/2018
 

New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Altamont, NY

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Owner 4
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
3,714 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/18/2020
 

57,865
  Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/22/2020
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royersford, PA
Title #8172903901 BO

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

04/29/2020
 

57,943
  Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

04/23/2021
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Royersford, PA
Title #8172903901 BO

Registration issued or renewed

05/14/2021
 

61,844
  Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 5
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/21/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/24/2021
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued

 55 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 165 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
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Douglasville, GA - New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/11/2022
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Douglasville, GA

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 6
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/27/2022
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/31/2022
 

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Douglasville, GA

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

5/20/22 9:35:54 AM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

